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Women / 4 / 10 & u
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

CHARNÈ STEYN130
GN

13.700 8.950 9.0509.050 40.750
1 6 1 5T 1 

1 

NETANYA ROBBERTS129
GN

13.450 8.350 9.1508.950 39.900
2 18 3T 2T 2 

2 

LISA CONRADIE132
GN

12.450 9.200 9.1008.950 39.700
10 1 3T 4 3 

3 

EVANGELINE LUDEKE144
CG

12.650 9.000 9.2008.600 39.450
6T 3T 9 1 4 

4 

AMY VAN HARTE131
GN

12.650 8.850 9.1508.750 39.400
6T 8 5 2T 5 

5 

JENSEN MILLS113
EG

13.350 8.700 8.7508.350 39.150
3 10T 15T 12T 6 

6 

KELETSO NTHUTANG127
GN

12.600 8.800 9.0008.650 39.050
9 9 6T 7T 7 

7 

HOLLY JOUBERT111
CG

12.200 9.000 9.0008.650 38.850
11 3T 6T 7T 8 

8 

ELZANI VORSTER120
GN

12.700 8.400 8.5509.000 38.650
5 14T 2 21T 9 

9 

RAPHI SELIKSON150
CG

11.950 9.000 8.9508.650 38.550
16T 3T 6T 9 10 

10 

TAYDIN LOUW143
CG

12.800 8.400 8.8008.300 38.300
4 14T 19 11 11 

11 

MEGAN KANTOR142
CG

12.150 9.100 8.3508.450 38.050
12 2 12T 27T 12 

12 

TERESA VAN STADEN152
CG

11.500 8.900 9.0508.550 38.000
22 7 10T 5T 13 

13 

HANNAH DE WET123
GN

12.050 8.700 8.7008.450 37.900
13 10T 12T 15T 14 

14 

VIVIENNE DIRKSE VAN SCH133
GN

12.650 7.700 8.7508.550 37.650
6T 32T 10T 12T 15 

15 

KIMBERLIN VAN DUYN118
CG

11.950 8.200 8.7008.400 37.250
16T 20T 14 15T 16 

16 

AMBER PENCHARZ148
CG

11.950 8.600 8.4508.150 37.150
16T 12 21 25T 17 

17 

MARILLIE POUWELS138
GN

11.350 8.200 8.7508.350 36.650
26T 20T 15T 12T 18 

18 

KAYLIN OOSTHUIZEN147
CG

11.950 8.300 8.5507.750 36.550
16T 19 27T 21T 19 

19 

JONELLE BOTHA122
GN

12.000 8.100 8.6007.600 36.300
14T 25T 31 18T 20T

20T

LENE GREYLING125
GN

11.850 8.400 8.5507.500 36.300
20 14T 33T 21T 20T

20T

ERIN ZIETSMAN141
GN

11.450 8.200 8.6007.750 36.000
23T 20T 27T 18T 22 

22 

JENNA DOREN124
GN

12.000 7.700 8.6007.200 35.500
14T 32T 35 18T 23T

23T
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KARABO KOMANE112
EG

11.200 7.800 8.1508.350 35.500
28 31 15T 29T 23T

23T

LIME'SHA STRACHEN151
CG

11.350 8.150 7.8008.100 35.400
26T 23T 22 34 25 

25 

DANE VAN DEN BERG116
GN

11.050 8.450 8.8506.950 35.300
30T 13 37 10 26 

26 

KAYLIN NEERVOORT146
CG

10.650 8.100 8.1508.350 35.250
34 25T 15T 29T 27 

27 

TE-NEAL BOTHA121
GN

11.450 8.050 8.1507.500 35.150
23T 28 33T 29T 28 

28 

JAYDEN MOPP114
VAAL

11.400 8.000 8.4507.100 34.950
25 29 36 25T 29 

29 

MEGAN REDFERN149
CG

11.150 8.150 7.4008.050 34.750
29 23T 23T 37 30 

30 

MEGAN LOHANATHAN135
GN

10.550 7.950 8.3507.750 34.600
36 30 27T 27T 31 

31 

KAYLA KÖNIG126
GN

10.950 7.350 8.1008.050 34.450
33 34T 23T 32 32 

32 

KELSEA MUNRO137
GN

11.550 7.200 7.7007.900 34.350
21 37 25 35 33 

33 

ILZE DU PLESSIS110
VAAL

10.600 8.400 7.5007.800 34.300
35 14T 26 36 34 

34 

ZOE VAN DER MERWE117
VAAL

11.000 6.850 7.8508.250 33.950
32 38 20 33 35 

35 

KAYLAN PIETERSE128
GN

11.050 8.100 8.5506.200 33.900
30T 25T 38 21T 36 

36 

ERIN SWEENEY139
GN

7.900 7.350 8.6507.750 31.650
38 34T 27T 17 37 

37 

MARICHIA VENTER119
EG

8.050 7.250 6.9507.550 29.800
37 36 32 38 38 

38 

LUSANDA NDLOVU145
CG

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
39* 39* 39* 39* 39*

39*

IMONÉ MEYER136
GN

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
39* 39* 39* 39* 39*

39*
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